
 

 

Council Meeting 
 

                        
        Market Drayton 
          Town Council 
 

Agenda Item:   5.C Town Mayor’s Announcements 
 

Date: 30 June 2022 
 

Appendix : C28 
 

 

Date Event Who Attended 

Sunday 15 May 2022 Mayor's Sunday Mayor 

Sunday 15 May 2022 Opening of Nomad Wine  Mayor 

Wednesday 25 May 2022 Ludlow Mayor Making Ceremony Mayor 

Friday 27 May 2022 Opening of Taylor & Chess Mayor 

Friday 27 May 2022 Rotary Club Charter Celebration Mayor 

Wednesday 1 June 2022 Visit to Woodcroft Mayor 

Wednesday 1 June 2022 Jubilee Celebration Corbet Court Mayor 

Wednesday 1 June 2022 Event at the Library Mayor 

Thursday 2 June 2022 Jubilee Event Church Street Mayor 

 

Saturday 4 June 2022 Jubilee Mass St Mary's Church Mayor 
 

 

Sunday 5 June 2022 Methodist Church Street Party  Mayor 
 

 

Sunday 5 June 2022 Jubilee Lunch Market Drayton Scouts Mayor 
 

 

Tuesday 7 June 2022 Senior Citizens Forum Jubilee Tea Party Mayor 
 

 

Wednesday 8 June 2022 
Lord Lieutenant of Shropshire Garden 

Party 
Mayor 

 

 

Saturday 11 June 2022 Opening of Dourish & Day Mayor 
 

 

Saturday 11 June 2022 Commemoration & Memorial Service Mayor 
 

 



Saturday 11 June 2022 Artisian Market Mayor 
 

 

Saturday 11 June 2022 Arts Fest at The Grove School Mayor 
 

 

Sunday 12 June 2022 Mayors Sunday Service Ludlow Mayor 
 

 

Saturday 18 June 2022 Commemoration Dinner Mayor 
 

 

Monday 20th June 2022 Service at St Marys Church Mayor 
 

 
 


